FLEXIBLE. RELIABLE. SECURE.
Sixnet RAM™ 6000 cellular RTUs provide a flexible, secure platform to remotely monitor and control
assets across industries that include oil & gas, power & energy and water/wastewater. RAM 6000 uses a
built-in Modbus gateway to seamlessly interface with existing RTUs and PLCs, thereby providing real-time
access to data from pumps, valves, reclosers, transformer capacitor banks and meters. An I/O concentrator
enables users to locally collect sensor data to optimize bandwidth by reducing polling cycles.
With a single web-based user interface, RAM 6000 simplifies I/O, network and security configuration
to reduce the cost and complexity of deploying, managing and configuring multiple devices at remote

Secure Remote Monitoring & Control
       © 2011 Sixnet. All Rights Reserved.  SEP2011
ORDER GUIDE
All specifications are subject to change.  Contact Sixnet to learn more.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RAM-6401 Cellular RTU, Modbus gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, ,1 serial port, EDGE/GPRS
RAM-6421 Cellular RTU, Modbus gateway with full router capability, 5 Ethernet ports, 1 serial port, EDGE/GPRS
RAM-660x Cellular RTU, Modbus gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, CDMA/EVDO
Rev. A
RAM-6621 Cellular RTU, Modbus gateway with full router capability, 5 Ethernet ports, 1 serial port, CDMA/EVDO
Rev. A
RAM-680x Cellular RTU, Modbus gateway with full router capability, 1 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, HSPA/EDGE/
GPRS
RAM-6821 Cellular RTU, Modbus gateway with full router capability, 5 Ethernet port, 1 serial port, HSPA/EDGE/
GPRS
SIXVIEW MANAGER
Powerful Remote Monitoring & Control Software
With SixView Manager’s enterprise-class network management features enable users to